
1.01 

1.02 

1.03 

1.04 

1.05 

1.06 

This is to inform you that an online meeting of the members of Board of Studies in the subject of Accountancy will be held on Wednesday, 10th April, 2024 at 11.00 am through Google meet platform (link will be sent to you on your mail). 

1.07 

Sheth N.K.TT College of Commerce 

VISION: 

Sheth T.J Education Society's 

& Sheth JTT College of Arts 
(Resceradited by NAAC Bo2 91), 4th cycie, iSO certtied 900120o1s) 

(Autonomous) 

Department of Accountancy 
Notice 

Welcome and introduction of Board of Studies members. 

Dr. Himapshi D. Mansukhani 
Head/In charge, 
Department of Accountancy 

AGENDA 

Designing, approval and recommendation of syllabus, course objectives and Course outcomes of B.Com.-Major-Accountancy and Financial Management- I for Semester I under NEP to be implemented from 2024-25. 

To conclude meeting. 

Approval of syllabus, course objectives and Course outcomes of M.Com (Advance Accountancy)- Semester I. 
Scheme of examination and evaluation for UG and PG programs under NEP and Autonomy. 

Empanelment of paper setters, examiners and moderators. 

Date: 8th April 2024 

Any other matter with the permíssion of the chair. 

COMMITTED AND PERSUASIVE 

Dr. Dilip Þail 
Principal 

EFFORTS TOWARDS HOLISTIC EDUCATION. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

