

Sheth T.J. Education Society's

Sheth N.K.T.T College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T College of Arts

(Reaccredited by NAAC B++(2.91), 4th cycle, ISO certified:9001:2015)

(Autonomous)

Department of Accountancy

Notice

Date: 8th April 2024

This is to inform you that an online meeting of the members of Board of Studies in the subject of Accountancy will be held on Wednesday, 10th April, 2024 at 11.00 am through Google meet platform (link will be sent to you on your mail).

AGENDA

AGENDA		
	1.01	Welcome and introduction of Board of Studies members.
	1.02	Designing, approval and recommendation of syllabus, course objectives and Course outcomes of B.ComMajor-Accountancy and Financial Management- I for Semester I under NEP to be implemented from 2024-25.
	1.03	Approval of syllabus, course objectives and Course outcomes of M.Com (Advance Accountancy)- Semester I.
	1.04	Scheme of examination and evaluation for UG and PG programs under NEP and Autonomy.
	1.05	Empanelment of paper setters, examiners and moderators.
	1.06	Any other matter with the permission of the chair.
	1.07	To conclude meeting.

Dr. Himanshi D. Mansukhani

Head/In charge,

Department of Accountancy

Dr. Dilip Patil Principal